
     
        
 
         
 
 
 

                                                 PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS 

        “Embrace the future” 

 
LISA Academy Public Charter School  

Counseling Team 
 

Angela Ward - Senior Director of Operations/ LISA Academy Public Charter Schools 
 

Sonjia Hopkins-Hubbard - District School Counseling/LISA West Elementary 
shhubbard@lisaacademy.org 

 
 

LaPorsha Jones - LISA West Elementary (K-5)/School Counselor  
ljones@lisaacademy.org 

 
Jacqueline West - LISA West Middle (6-8)/School Counselor 

west@lisaacademy.org    
 

Hatice Guven - LISA Hybrid/ (K-12)School Counselor 
hguven@lisaacademy.org   

 
Emily Dunlap - LISA West High/(9-12)School Counselor  

edunlap@lisaacademy.org  
 

Sydney Bratton - LISA North Elementary/(K-5)School Counselor 
sbratton@lisaacademy.org    

 
Todd Burrow - LISA North Elementary/(K-5)School Counselor  

tburrow@lisaacademy.org 
 

Teal Lovelady - North Middle High (6-12th) School Counselor  
 
 

Kamicka Thompson - LISA North Elementary/High (K-8) (Practicum Student) 
kthompson@lisaacademy.org 

 

Barbarita Haywood - LISA Rogers (K-8)Dean of Students/School Counselor 
bhaywood@lisaacademy.org  
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Barbara B. Padgett - LISA Academy Springdale (K-8) Dean of Students/School Counselor 
bpadgett@lisaacademy.org  

 

 
 
 
 
 


